5 SERVICE (TABLE) FORK 3 MM Nos 36 84.70   3,049.20   88.90   3,200.40   84.70 3049.20

7 DESERT (AP) KNIFE 6 MM Nos 168 99.40   16,699.20   104.30   17,522.40   99.40 16699.20

Basic Amount 51,626   54,180   51626

9,292.75   9,752.40   9293

60,919   63,932   60919Sub Total Amount

GST Amount : 18%

HarmonyBudwiser - Cutlery  Sameer  Shubra Enterprises

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
IRISH HOUSE GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 12.04.2023
Sr. ITEM TOTAL  RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION THICKNESS LENGTH UNIT IMAGE QUANTITY PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS

1 DEMI TASSE (MOCCA) SPOON 2.5 MM 112 MM Nos 36 43.40 18.00 - 9.00 140.62 9.00 140.62 1562.40

2 TEA SPOON 2.5 MM 136 MM Pkt 60 46.20 18.00 - 9.00 249.48 9.00 249.48 2772.00

3 DESERT (AP) SPOON 3 MM 180 MM Pkt 120 69.30 18.00 - 9.00 748.44 9.00 748.44 8316.00

4 SERVICE (TABLE) SPOON 3 MM 200 MM Nos 36 84.70 18.00 - 9.00 274.43 9.00 274.43 3049.20

5 DESERT (AP) FORK 3 MM 182 MM Nos 120 69.30 18.00 - 9.00 748.44 9.00 748.44 8316.00

6 SERVICE (TABLE) FORK 3 MM 205 MM Nos 36 84.70 18.00 - 9.00 274.43 9.00 274.43 3049.20

7 DESERT (AP) KNIFE 6 MM 210 MM Nos 96 99.40 18.00 - 9.00 858.82 9.00 858.82 9542.40

8 STEAK KNIFE 6 MM 230 MM Nos 36 110.60 18.00 - 9.00 358.34 9.00 358.34 3981.60

   GOODS TOTAL 40588.80
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST -

2) Delivery   : Within 10-15 Days. CGST 3652.99

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 3652.99

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 47894.78
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.22

AMOUNT 47895.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

FNS RIVEIRA MATT 18/10

TERMS :